P
A
R
T
 N
U
M
B
E
R
CEMA CLASS &
ROLL DIAMETER
ASSEMBLY
AS=Full Assembly
AF=Frame Only
FLATBELT BELT WIDTH
BENETECH RETURN
IDLER SLIDE OUT
B R I S O A S D 6 0 2 4 F L TB
KEY BENEFITS
 � Can be serviced by one person from one
side of the belt
 � Rollers support the belt to prevent
stretching, sagging, and failure
 � No need to raise belt to replace roller
 � Reduces safety risks and allows quick
and easy roller removal or maintenance
SIMPLE INSTALLATION
Simple Slide Return
Benetech’s Simple Slide Return Rollers allow for safe and
simple installation and maintenance while providing optimal
belt support between the discharge point and the tail pulley.
FEATURES
• Available in standard or wide base frames
• Comes in any belt width
• For purchase as frame alone, or with rollers
• Can be customized to fit any idler manufacturers’ rollers
ORDERING INFORMATION
BELT WIDTH
(in./mm)
PART NUMBER
Full Assembly (CEMA D6) Frame Only (CEMA D6)
24 (500-650) BRISO-AS-D6-B024-FLT BRISO-AF-D6-B024-FLT
30 (650-800) BRISO-AS-D6-B030-FLT BRISO-AF-D6-B030-FLT
36 (800-1000) BRISO-AS-D6-B036-FLT BRISO-AF-D6-B036-FLT
42 (1000-1200) BRISO-AS-D6-B042-FLT BRISO-AF-D6-B042-FLT
48 (1200-1400) BRISO-AS-D6-B048-FLT BRISO-AF-D6-B048-FLT
54 (1400-1600) BRISO-AS-D6-B054-FLT BRISO-AF-D6-B054-FLT
60 (1600-1800) BRISO-AS-D6-B060-FLT BRISO-AF-D6-B060-FLT
72 (1800-2000) BRISO-AS-D6-B072-FLT BRISO-AF-D6-B072-FLT
Rolls Questionnaire
CEMA Class: ____________________________
Roll Diameter: ___________________________
Belt Width: _____________________________
+1 (800) 843-2625
BenetechGlobal.com
BELT SUPPORT
2023-09